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SUBJECT: APPROVAL OF THE FISCAL YEAR 2023 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

COMMISSIONERS COURT ACTION REQUESTED

It is requested that the Commissioners Court approve the proposed FY 2023 holiday schedule.

BACKGROUND

The proposed FY 2023 holiday schedule appears below for the Commissioners Court’s review and
approval.

Holiday Day Date

Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 24, 2022
Day after Thanksgiving Friday November 25, 2022
Christmas Eve Friday December 23, 2022
Christmas Day Monday December 26, 2022
New Year’s Day Monday January 2, 2023
Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday January 16, 2023
Presidents’ Day Monday February 20, 2023
Cesar Chavez Day Monday March 27, 2023
Good Friday Friday April 7, 2023
Memorial Day Monday May 29, 2023
Juneteenth Monday June 19, 2023
Independence Day Tuesday July 4, 2023

Labor Day Monday September 4, 2023
FISCAL IMPACT

There is no fiscal impact associated with this item.

SUBMITTED BY: | Human Resources PREPARED BY: | Mayra Caldera
APPROVED BY:




